1227 GREYSTONE

1227 GREYSTONE DRIVE, PLYMOUTH, WI, 53073 Drive, PLYMOUTH,
W1, 53073

$549,900

Pristine 4BD/3BA Hillcrest Builders split ranch in the desirable Greystone Settlement! This * 4 beds
spectacular home shows better than new with an open foyer leading to the expansive great * 3 baths
room w/GFP and Hickory HWFs. Lovely kitchen with granite counters, 11 ft island, and * Residential
pantry. Dining area overlooks the private backyard. The primary suite offers ample space * Residential,Single
. Family Residence
w/ensuite...
* Active
» 2882 sq ft
Joseph
FVFF Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Lot Features: Sidewalk
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi- Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Split ft: 1824

Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated

Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1058 Tax Amount: 6393.09

Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher, Exclusions: Seller's personal
microwave, water softener owned, whole house water property, washer, dryer

filter owned

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x13 Main
Bedroom 2 15x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Bedroom 4 14x12 Lower
Family Room 23x16 Lower
Kitchen 11x11 Main
Living Room 20x17 Main
Dining Room 13x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows
Min 20x24

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Joseph C Jewell Agent Email: joey@fvffrealty.com
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